
Code Changes to SA Corporate Donor Database

CO535 Delete

CO45
Website: www.anglogoldashanti.com; Sector: remove: Community development, Health & safety, HIV/AIDS, Skills 

training, Arts & culture, Welfare, Environment - add: Skills development, Health, Employment creation

CO247
Sector: change: Environment to Environmental stewardship, remove: Public serivce support, add: GBV; Contact: 

Citizen and Public Interest Team; Title: Citizen and Public Interest Team

CO366
Approach: Proposal; Sector: remove: ECD, Health, HIV/AIDS, Welfare, Women, Youth, Disabled - add: Enterprise 

Development, Infrastructure Development, Environment

CO458 Address: Suite 304, Sea Point Medical Centre, 11 Kloof Road, Sea Point , Cape Town, 8005

CO459 Sector: remove: Arts & culture, HIV/AIDS, Skills training, Sports development, Youth - add: Women

CO716 Address: 74 Preswitch Street, Greenpoint, 8001

CO463 Approach: Proposal; Website: www.unisys.com; Title: Managing Director, Unisys Africa

CO266 Contact: Ms Portia Sibeko; Title: HR Executive; Address: PO Box 30128, Wibsey, 1717

CO464 Company: Unitrans Africa; Website: www.unitransafrica.com

CO527 Contact: Ms Alida Stegmann; Email: alida.stegmann@altron.com

CO101

Sector: only - Education, ECD, Environment, Social empowerment, Entrepreneurship, Youth; Contact: Ms Bokang 

Pooe; Email: 'info@barloworldempowermentfoundation.com; Tel: 010 100 8875

CO86

Contact: Ms Amukelani Maphophe (CSI) / Ms Noko Mokgalane (Sponsorships); Title: 'People & Culture 

Manager/Brand Development & Integration Manager; Email: 

amukelani.maphophe@bp.com/noko.mokgalane@bp.com; Tel: 0860 222 166

CO203 Contact: Ms Jabu Sibanyoni; Title: HR Director; Email: jabu.sibanyoni@hatch.com

CO360 Contact: Mr Anwar Mooideen, Title: CSI Manager; Email: anwar.mooideen@pnp.co.za

CO198 Contact: Ms Ellen Rakobo; Title: Transformation Manager; Email: ellen.rakobo@za.saabgroup.com

CO930 Approach: Proposal


